Division
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Bantam
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Midget
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Weight
40
40
48
48
48
48
52
52
52
56
56
56
60
60
60
65
93
50
50
54
54
54
54
58
62
62
62
62
66
66
66
66
70
70
70
70
75
80
80
93

105
58
62
66
66
70

Place
1
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Name

Peyton Scholosser
Matthew Schnure
Cole Borzio
Logan Worth

Bo Yeakel

Lee Zarnas
Weston Killar
Silas Bainbridge
Bo Gimbor
Anderson Narzisi
Cameron Wakeley
Brandon Wambold
Corbin Engle
Dominick Tomasi
Sean Rowe

Miles Chapman
Bradley DiMiglio
River Hibler
Jackson Schlosser
Fred Bachman
Wes Slingland
Landon O'Rourke
Logan Maher
Nicholas Lyden
Colin Walther
Evan Carss
Zachary Pastula
Isaiah Williams
George Johnson
Logan Pfistner
Patrick Woloshyn
Chase Wiliams
Joe Bachmann
Dylan Gappa
Scott Rider

Gavin Barker
Jesse DeNegri
David Clayton
Ethan Barker

Will DiDomenico
Joshua Larrimore
Sam Hunter

Kyle Von Schmidt
Cole Campbell
Trent Gagliardi
Seach Hibler

City, State
Perkasie, PA
Pennington, NJ
Quakertown, PA
Yardley, PA
Bangor, PA
Easton, PA
Kutztown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Sellersville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Mertztown, PA
Perkasie, PA
Sellersville, PA
Quakertown, PA
Pound Ridge, NY
Perkasie, PA
North Wales, PA
Easton, PA
Quakertown, PA
Emmaus, PA
Bath, PA
Levittown, PA
Easton, PA
Easton, PA
Quakertown, PA
Mahopac, NY
Quakertown, PA
Ivyland, PA
New Hope, PA
North Wales, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Pennington, NJ
Randolph, NJ
Quakertown, PA
Pennington, NJ
Bechtelsville, PA
Bally, PA
Doylestown, PA
Yardley, PA

Upper Black Eddy, PA

Sellersville, PA
Pound Ridge, NY



Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

70
70
74
74
78
78
78
78
82
86
86
91
91
91
91
98
98
108
108
108
120
75
75
75
80
80
80
85
85
85
90
90
95
95
95
95
100
100
110
110
115
115
120
120
128
128
128
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Jackson Hersh
Cooper Feltman
Ryder Campbell
Patrick Kelly
Gavin Carroll
Nino Morizi
Yadiel Sainz
Joseph Lenio
Greyson Catlow-Sidler
Charles Kealy
Ben Bright

Collin Gaj

Talan Hogan
Ryan Rowe

Mike Kennedy
Jack Rowe

Adam Tomasi

JP Hangey

Kyle Lash
Zachary Cook
Jackson Connelly
Mason Ziegler
Joe O'Rourke
Luke Reitter
Tyler Vazquez
Charlie Panis
Sam Kuhns
August Hibler
Zachary Borzio
Christian Zimmerman
Robert Pavlek
William Loch
Ashton Campbell
Skylur Davidheiser
Braedon Alder
Stephen Gagliardi
Daniel Hansbury
Calvin Lachman
Jeremy Lachman
Tyler Hersh
Owen Mielnik

DJ Oprindick
Colin Greenblatt
Alex Ballantyne
Tom Woloshyn
Mason Bost
Larry Kennedy

Dresher, PA
Easton, PA
Kinternsville, PA
Doylestown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Easton, PA
Easton, PA
Bristol, PA
Norristown, PA
Yardley, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Chalfont, PA
Perkasie, PA
Titusville, NJ
Perkasie, PA
Mertztown, PA
Marlton, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Richboro, PA
Roxbury, NJ
Bethlehem, PA
Perkasie, PA
Pound Ridge, NY
Quakertown, PA
Downingtown, PA
Dublin, PA
Pennsburg, PA
Kinternsville, PA
Pottstown, PA
Allentown, PA
Sellersville, PA
Levittown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Titusville, NJ
Downingtown, PA
Chalfont, PA
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Ivyland, PA
Levittown, PA
Titusville, NJ



Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

136
136
150
150
150
175
93

100
100
105
105
110
110
110
110
115
115
115
120
120
120
120
125
125
125
130
135
135
135
140
140
140
140
145
145
152
152
152
152
160
160
160
171
171
171
189
189
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Lucas Doyle

Edmund "Will" Buckley

Ben Krauss

Jared Blobe
Terelle "T)" Dorceus
Quinn Collins
Carver Moyer
Noah Frack

Ryan Kelly

Cavan Kinne
Mason Brensinger
Canton Dolla
Dylan Culver
Jared Kelleher
Jacob Donze
Lucas Buskirk
Michael Goldey
Nicky Geary
Dalton Gimbor
Bailey Gimbor
Justin Chrostowski
Alex Davila

Jabez Chae
Christoper Diaz
Eddie Scheck
Kayden Rossi
Nophir Harrell
Eddie Oprindick
Domenic DeFalco
Alec Schrum
Nate Zastowni
Dominic D'Agostino
Kade Simononis
Connor Lender
Connor Kubat
Nick Lodato
Dylan Lajudice
Chase Moeller
Aaron Martin
Devin Dolla
Brody Fatsinger
Jake Ginesin
Jason Sine
Dakota Graham
Dylan Belding
Chase Mielnik
John Mellor

Richboro, PA
Quakertown, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Hellertown, PA
Croydon, PA
Warminster, PA
Allentown, PA
Topton, PA
Bristol, PA
Ivyland, PA
Kempton, PA
Douglasville, PA
Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Pen Argyl, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Fleetwood, PA
Butler, PA
Columbia, NJ
Lansdale, PA
Willow Grove, PA
Reading, PA
Levittown, PA
Lansdale, PA
Chalfont, PA
Quakertown, PA
North Wales, PA
Phillpsburg, NJ
Glenolden, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Reading, PA
West Bristol, PA
Piscataway, NJ
Norwood, PA
Bristol, PA
Terre Hill, PA
Douglasville, PA
Topton, PA
Bryn Mawr, PA
Northampton, PA
Pen Argyl, PA
Blairstown, NJ
Downingtown, PA
Croydon, PA



Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

189
189
220
220
118
118
125
130
135
135
145
145
152
152
160
160
160
160
171
171
189
189
189
189
220
220
220
285
135
135
142
150
158
158
158
177
177
177
177
190
190
190
190
220
295
295
295
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Harrison Levins
Isaiah Johri

Blake Lambert
Dallas Andrews
Oswaldo Carbajal
Daniel Baskin
Corey Cope

Nick Kelleher
Daniel Drumheller
Alex Goldberg
Devin Alder
Joseph Noorchasm
Todd Hartman
Jake Wheeler
Cole Flanagan
Evan Vazquez
Joey Goldey
Michael Molloy
Adam Marsh
Connor Barberi
Alex Litz

Jayden Bortz
John Burnett
Patrick Chappell
Davis Lee

Jonah Niesenbaum
Tyler Martin
Jozeph Dybalski
David Calambas
Dan Ziegler
Caleb Chae

Kyle Bagenstose
Bryan Smith
Zach Martin
Bryan Chengaris
John Lindquist
Brandon Sickowski
Robert Frey
Brock Leinbach
Edward Shupe
Juan Garcia

Ryan Monsalud
Ward Taggart
Devin Seibert
Peter Mielnik
Luke Matsago
Greg Conn

Plymouth Meeting, PA
Germansville, PA
Bath, PA
Croydon, PA
Prospect Park, PA
Bristol, PA
Quakertown, PA
Levittown, PA
Douglasville, PA
Brewster, MA
Allentown, PA
Yardley, PA
Levittown, PA
Quakertown, PA
Holland, PA
Roxbury, NJ
Levittown, PA
Levittown, PA
Upper Black Eddy, PA
Lumberton, NJ
Croydon, PA
Bath, PA
Bristol, PA
Levittown, PA
Fairless Hills, PA
Allentown, PA
East Earl, PA
Langhorne, PA
Laureldale, PA
Quakertown, PA
Lansdale, PA
Philadelphia, PA
Coopersburg, PA
Ephrata, PA
Piscataway, NJ
Penndel, PA
Hatfield, PA
Easton, PA
Langhorne, PA
Bensalem, PA
Coopersburg, PA
New Britian, PA
Pennington, NJ
Reading, PA
Downingtown, PA
Pottstown, PA
Cortland, NY



Open 295 4 Justin Litz Croydon, PA



